Field Epidemiology and Laboratory Training & Allied Programs - 2006

Program Location

Argentina

Australia

Brazil

Canada

Central America
Costa Rica

Dominican Republic

El Salvador
Guatemala
Honduras
Nicaragua

Central Asia
Kazakhstan
Kyrgyzstan
Tajikistan
Turkmenistan
Uzbekistan)

China

Colombia

Egypt

European Union (EPIET)

France

Germany

Ghana

India

Italy

Japan

Jordan

Kenya
South Sudan

Malaysia

Mexico

Pakistan

Peru

Philippines

Saudi Arabia

South Africa

South Korea

Spain

Taiwan

Thailand

Uganda

United States of America

Vietnam

Zimbabwe

Year Started

2001
1991
2000
1975
2000

2003

2001
1992
1993
1995
2004
1996
1997
2001
1992
1999
1999
2004

2003
1984
2006
1989
1987
1989
2006
2001
1994
1984
1980
1994
1951
1997
1993

Website

www.direpi.vigia.org.ar

www.saude.gov.br/bvs/svs/index.htm

http://211.167.248.12/cfetp

www.epiet.org

WWW.nieicmr.org
WWW.epicentro.iss.it

http://www.nicd.ac.za/units/feltp/feltp _home.html

http://epid.moph.qgo.th./fetp/index.html

www.iph.ac.ug
www.cdc.gov/eis

www.hsph.edu.vn



www.hsph.edu.vn
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